
Week 1 2017 Timetable – Hawker College Orientation Week 

MONDAY 
YEAR 11 ONLY 

TUESDAY 
ALL STUDENTS 

WEDNESDAY 
ALL STUDENTS 

THURSDAY 
ALL STUDENTS 

FRIDAY 
ALL STUDENTS 

8:40-9:20  
Yr 11 Welcome 
Murranji Theatre 
 

8:40-9:20 
Yr 11 
MIGroup 
 

8:40-9:00 
Yr 12 Welcome 

8:40-9:20 

7 
8:40-9:40 

6 
8:40-9:10 

7 
9:00-9:20 
Yr 12 MIGroup 

9:20-10:10  
Yr 11 MIGroup 

9:20-9:50 

7 
9:20-10:00 

 
1 

9:20-10:00 

 
5 

9:10-9:40 

6 
10:10-10:40 

 
7 

9:50-10:20 

6 
9:40-10:10 

5 10:00 – 10:40 

 
2 

10:00 – 10:40 

 
4 

10:20-10:40  

5 

10:10-10:40 

4 

10:40-11:00 RECESS 10:40-11:00 RECESS 10:40-11:00 RECESS 10:40-11:00 RECESS 10:40-11:00 RECESS 

11:00-11:30 

6 
11:00-11:30 

4 
11:00-1:00 [2 hours] 

Yr 11 T AST Baseline Test 
Yr 11 A, Yr 12 T Careers Fair 

11:00- 11:40 

3 
11:00-11:30 
Clubs & Societies Market & 
Morning Tea  

11:30-12:00 

5 
11:30-12:00 

3 
11:40-12:40  [20mins] 

MIGroup Interviews 

 

11:30-12:00 

3 

12:00-12:30 

4 
12:00-12:30 

2 
12:40-1:00 

MIGroup Activity 
Check rolls, collect notes, organise 

for travel to Pool 
ACTION Bus or Student cars 

12:00-12:30 

2 
12:30-1:00 

3 
12:30-1:00 

1 
12:30-1:00 

1 
1:00-1:40 LUNCH 

Sausage Sizzle  
Indoor and Outdoor activities 

1:00-1:40 LUNCH 
Indoor and Outdoor 

activities 

AST Briefings 
Yr 11 T Murranji 
Yr 12 T Science 

1:00-1:40 LUNCH 
Indoor and Outdoor activities 

1:00-1:40 LUNCH 
Travel to Pool 

ACTION Bus or Student cars 

1:00-1:40 LUNCH 
Indoor and Outdoor activities  

 

1:40-2:10 

2 
1:40-2:40 [30mins] 

MI Group Interviews 
1:40-2:40 

MIGroup Interviews 
Whole School activity  

Big Splash Pool and 
activities afternoon  

  

1:40-2:40 
MIGroup Interviews 

2:10-2:40 

1 
Whole School Activity 

Social Media Scavenger Hunt –MI 
Group challenge 

 

2:40-3:40 

8 
2:40-3:40 

Social Activity 

 2:40-3:10 

  8 
3:10-3:40 Yr 11 MI Group 

 

 


