Week 1 2017 Timetable – Hawker College Orientation Week

MONDAY	TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
YEAR 11 ONLY	ALL STUDENTS		ALL STUDENTS	ALL STUDENTS	ALL STUDENTS
8:40-9:20	8:40-9:20 8:40-9:00		8:40-9:20	8:40-9:40	8:40-9:10
Yr 11 Welcome	Yr 11	Yr 12 Welcome	7	6	7
Murranji Theatre	_	9:00-9:20 Yr 12 MIGroup			
9:20-10:10	9:20-9:50		9:20-10:00	9:20-10:00	9:10-9:40
Yr 11 MIGroup	7				6
10:10-10:40	9:50-10:20		1	5	9:40-10:10
_	6		10:00 – 10:40	10:00 - 10:40	5
7	10:20-10:40				10:10-10:40
	5		2	4	4
10:40-11:00 RECESS	10:40-11:00 RECESS		10:40-11:00 RECESS	10:40-11:00 RECESS	10:40-11:00 RECESS
11:00-11:30	11:00-11:30		11:00-1:00 [2 hours]	11:00- 11:40	11:00-11:30
6	4		Yr 11 T AST Baseline Test Yr 11 A, Yr 12 T Careers Fair	3	Clubs & Societies Market & Morning Tea
11:30-12:00	11:30-12:00			11:40-12:40 [20mins]	11:30-12:00
5	3			MIGroup Interviews	3
12:00-12:30	12:00-12:30			12:40-1:00	12:00-12:30
4	2			MIGroup Activity	2
12:30-1:00	12:30-1:00			Check rolls, collect notes, organise for travel to Pool	12:30-1:00
3	1			ACTION Bus or Student cars	1
1:00-1:40 LUNCH Sausage Sizzle Indoor and Outdoor activities	1:00-1:40 LUN Indoor and Outd	-	1:00-1:40 LUNCH Indoor and Outdoor activities	1:00-1:40 LUNCH Travel to Pool ACTION Bus or Student cars	1:00-1:40 LUNCH Indoor and Outdoor activities
1:40-2:10	1:40-2:40 [30m	ins]	1:40-2:40	Whole School activity	1:40-2:40
2	MI Group Interviews		MIGroup Interviews	Big Splash Pool and	MIGroup Interviews
2:10-2:40	Whole School Activity		2:40-3:40	activities afternoon	2:40-3:40
1	Social Media Scavenger Hunt –MI		8		Social Activity
2:40-3:10	Group challenge				
8					
3:10-3:40 Yr 11 MI Group					